WATPA OCTOBER 2021

#2 BEGINNER - 22 teams
1 Matilda
2 Tania
3 Juliana
4 Tania
5 Sarah

#10 BEGINNER YOUTH RANCH HAND - 9 teams

1 Matilda
2 Matilda

#10 MASTERS - 27 teams
1 Debbie
2 Darren
3 Stewart
4 Sharon
5 Tania
6 Darren

#11 ROOKIE HC (2 CAP SORTER) - 53 teams

1 Darren
2 Jenny
3 Sally
4 Dakota
5 Darren
6 Darren
7 Aimee
8 Clint
9 Fiona
10 Dakota
Fast Go Bonus
1 Darren
2 Sally

ALL LEVELS - 44 teams

1 Edward

2 Clint

3 Eric

4 Warren

5 Cathy

6 Darren

7 Warren

8 Darren

Pate

Oosterhof
Barrington
Oosterhof
Bernhardt

Pate
Pate

Craven
Manning
Pate
Fletcher
Oosterhof
Manning

Manning
Manning
Kilgour
Poulton
Manning
Manning
Grigson
Fletcher
McKenzie
Poulton

Manning
Kilgour

Baker
Fletcher
Parminter
Bartlett Torr
Neale
Manning
Bartlett Torr
Manning

WESTERN HERITAGE #6HC - 34 teams

1 Matilda
2 Hayley
3 Darren
4 Matilda
5 Cathy

6 Jenny

7 Hayley

Pate
Pate
Manning
Pate
Neale
Manning
Pate

Stewart
Maitland
Nina
Karen
Nina

Sharon
Stewart

Eric
Sarah
Leah
Sally
Sarah
Jenny

Sherree
Kerry-Lyn
Stewart
Sally
Sally
Kerry-Lyn
Fiona
Eva
Stewart
Lesa

Sherree
Stewart

Warren
Mikala
Leah
Sarah
Lesa
Sherree
Sharon
Leah

Stewart
Stewart
Dakota
Mikala
Dakota
Eva
Mikala

Pate
Pollock
Edmonds
Renshaw
Edmonds

Fletcher
Pate

Parminter
Wills
Watkins
Kilgour
Wills
Manning

Smith
Noden
Pate
Williams
Williams
Noden
McKenzie
Withnel
Pate
Sibley

Smith
Pate

Bartlett Torr
Pate
Watkins
Bernhardt
Sibley
Smith
Fletcher
Watkins

Pate
Pate
Poulton
Pate
Poulton
Withnel
Pate
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109.65
73.10

31.50

135.15
90.10

166.69
125.01
83.34
41.67

20.27
13.52

187.00
112.20
74.80
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TOTAL
TIME

84.01
107.08
57.46
90.38
50.21

56.19
58.66

115.22
98.66
59.47
52.86
55.72
37.73

105.69
76.91
55.87
54.17
55.63
51.37
53.58
55.12
57.14
57.63

57.87
55.87

109.73
99.42
92.25
99.57
115.5
78.32
87.95
54.88

107.73
111.24
106.66
56.79
56.89
58.94
43.92



WESTERN HERITAGE ALL LEVELS - 34 teams

1 Darren
2 Lesa

3 Edward
4 Edward
5 Sharon
6 Mikala
7 Warren

Manning
Sibley
Baker

Baker
Fletcher
Pate
Bartlett Torr

Lesa
Sally
Clint
Sharon
Leah
Sally
Darren

Sibley
Williams
Fletcher
Fletcher
Watkins
Kilgour
Manning
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